
2024 State Fair Cut Horticulture Judging Results
# Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing Special Ribbon Division Class and Class Description
9460 Amanda Moore Mount Pleasant 2 100 - Annuals 110 - Cosmos sp. (Cosmos)
9473 Amanda Moore Mount Pleasant 2 1300 - Shrubs 1319 - Hydrangea sp. (Hydrangea)
9469 Amanda Moore Mount Pleasant 3 1400 - Trees 1401 - Acer palmatum (Japanese Maple)
9470 Amanda Moore Mount Pleasant 1 Arboreal Award David G. Ellison Award 1400 - Trees 1407 - Eriobotrya japonica (Loquat)
4574 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 100 - Annuals 104 - Caladium sp. (Caladium)
4575 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 100 - Annuals 106 - Capsicum sp. (Peppers, Ornamental)
4576 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 100 - Annuals 111 - Cuphea hyssophylla (Mexican Heather)
4577 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 100 - Annuals 122 - Plectranthus sp. (Swedish Ivy)
4578 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 100 - Annuals 124 - Solenostemon sp. (Coleus)
4582 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 3 1000 - Perennial - Hibiscus 1003 - Hibiscus sp. (Hibiscus, any other)
4583 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1100 - Perennial - Vines 1102 - Vines - Clematis paniculata (Sweet Autumn Clematis)
4584 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1204 - Alocasia sp. (Upright Elephant Ear)
4585 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1208 - Asparagus densiflorus (Sprengeri) - (Asparagus Fern)
4606 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1209 - Aspidistra sp. (Cast Iron Plant)
4586 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1215 - Colocasia sp. (Elephant Ear)
4587 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1218 - Cyrtomium sp. (Holly Fern)
4588 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1222 - Dryopteris erythrosora (Autumn Fern)
4589 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1227 - Farfugium giganteum (Leopard Plant, giant)
4591 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1231 - Hedera algeriensis (Ivy, Algerian)
4592 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1237 - Hosta sp. (Hosta, Plantain Lily)
4593 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1239 - Lantana sp. (Lantana)
4595 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1243 - Musa sp. (Banana)
4597 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 Award of Merit 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1256 - Any other Perennial Not Listed
4598 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1300 - Shrubs 1303 - Aucuba Japonica (Aucuba)
4599 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1300 - Shrubs 1313 - Cycas revoluta (Sago Palm)
4600 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1300 - Shrubs 1316 - Fatsia japonica (Fatsia)
4601 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 2 1300 - Shrubs 1319 - Hydrangea sp. (Hydrangea)
4602 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1300 - Shrubs 1340 - Any Other Shrub Not Listed
4604 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia Honorable Mention 1400 - Trees 1409 - Ficus carica (Fig)
4605 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 1400 - Trees 1421 - Any Other Tree Not Listed
4579 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 2 800 - Perennial - Grasses 802 - Grasses - Pennisetum alopecuroides (Fountain Grass)
4580 Cheryl Haltiwanger Columbia 1 800 - Perennial - Grasses 803 - Grasses - Liriope sp. (Monkey Grass)
2748 Courtney Bentley Goose Creek 3 100 - Annuals 110 - Cosmos sp. (Cosmos)
2749 Courtney Bentley Goose Creek 1 100 - Annuals 129 - Zinnia sp. (Zinnia)
8477 Courtney Bentley Goose Creek 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1244 - Nepeta sp. (Catmint, Catnip)
8478 Courtney Bentley Goose Creek 2 900 - Perennial - Herbs 901 - Herb - Ocimum sp. (Basil)
2005 Debra Todd West Columbia 2 100 - Annuals 104 - Caladium sp. (Caladium)



2006 Debra Todd West Columbia 2 100 - Annuals 106 - Capsicum sp. (Peppers, Ornamental)
2008 Debra Todd West Columbia 3 100 - Annuals 129 - Zinnia sp. (Zinnia)
2009 Debra Todd West Columbia 1 100 - Annuals 130 - Any other Annual not listed
2010 Debra Todd West Columbia 2 1000 - Perennial - Hibiscus 1003 - Hibiscus sp. (Hibiscus, any other)
1997 Debra Todd West Columbia 1 1100 - Perennial - Vines 1103 - Vines - Clerodendron thomasoniae (Bleeding Heart)
1998 Debra Todd West Columbia 1 Spirit of Carolina Award 1100 - Perennial - Vines 1106 - Vines - Lonicera sermpervirens (Honeysuckle)
1977 Debra Todd West Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1204 - Alocasia sp. (Upright Elephant Ear)
1980 Debra Todd West Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1221 - Dianthus sp. (Pink)
1981 Debra Todd West Columbia 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1230 - Gerbera sp. (Daisy Gerbera)
1984 Debra Todd West Columbia 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1237 - Hosta sp. (Hosta, Plantain Lily)
1985 Debra Todd West Columbia 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1239 - Lantana sp. (Lantana)
1986 Debra Todd West Columbia 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1243 - Musa sp. (Banana)
1987 Debra Todd West Columbia 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1256 - Any other Perennial Not Listed
2002 Debra Todd West Columbia 1 1400 - Trees 1401 - Acer palmatum (Japanese Maple)
1988 Debra Todd West Columbia 2 800 - Perennial - Grasses 801 - Grasses (Bamboo)
1989 Debra Todd West Columbia 1 800 - Perennial - Grasses 806 - Grasses - Muhlenbergia capillaris (Sweet Grass, Muhly Grass)
1990 Debra Todd West Columbia 3 900 - Perennial - Herbs 901 - Herb - Ocimum sp. (Basil)
1993 Debra Todd West Columbia 1 900 - Perennial - Herbs 905 - Herb - Anethum graveolens (Dill)
1995 Debra Todd West Columbia 2 900 - Perennial - Herbs 912 - Herb - Rosmarinus officinalis (Rosemary)
1992 Debra Todd West Columbia 1 900 - Perennial - Herbs 915 - Herb - Thymus vulgaris (Thyme)
1994 Debra Todd West Columbia 3 900 - Perennial - Herbs 916 - Herb - 5 unique stems in a group
5448 Ella Shumpert West Columbia Honorable Mention 1000 - Perennial - Hibiscus 1003 - Hibiscus sp. (Hibiscus, any other)
5450 Ella Shumpert West Columbia 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1241 - Malvaviscus sp. (Turks Cap)
5451 Ella Shumpert West Columbia 3 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1256 - Any other Perennial Not Listed
5452 Ella Shumpert West Columbia 1 1300 - Shrubs 1317 - Gardenia jaminoides (Gardenia)
5160 Harlon Ziegler Heath Springs 2 100 - Annuals 130 - Any other Annual not listed
5792 Harlon Ziegler Heath Springs Honorable Mention 1100 - Perennial - Vines 1102 - Vines - Clematis paniculata (Sweet Autumn Clematis)
5791 Harlon Ziegler Heath Springs 1 1100 - Perennial - Vines 1109 - Vines - Trachelospermum jasminoides (Confederate Jasmine)
5782 Harlon Ziegler Heath Springs 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1239 - Lantana sp. (Lantana)
5793 Harlon Ziegler Heath Springs 3 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1243 - Musa sp. (Banana)
5781 Harlon Ziegler Heath Springs 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1246 - Rudbeckia sp. (Black-eyed Susan)
5139 Harlon Ziegler Heath Springs 3 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 603 - Formal/Informal - Pink
5143 Harlon Ziegler Heath Springs 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 616 - Semi-Cactus/Cactus/Incurved Cactus - Purple
8453 Ian Stickles Goose Creek 1 100 - Annuals 110 - Cosmos sp. (Cosmos)
8454 Ian Stickles Goose Creek 2 100 - Annuals 129 - Zinnia sp. (Zinnia)
8455 Ian Stickles Goose Creek 3 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1215 - Colocasia sp. (Elephant Ear)
8456 Ian Stickles Goose Creek 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1238 - Jacobaea maritima (Dusty Miller)
5156 Levi Ziegler Heath Springs 1 Award of Merit 100 - Annuals 105 - Capsicum sp. (Peppers, culinary)
5154 Levi Ziegler Heath Springs 1 100 - Annuals 129 - Zinnia sp. (Zinnia)
5157 Levi Ziegler Heath Springs 3 100 - Annuals 130 - Any other Annual not listed
5778 Levi Ziegler Heath Springs Honorable Mention 1100 - Perennial - Vines 1102 - Vines - Clematis paniculata (Sweet Autumn Clematis)
5780 Levi Ziegler Heath Springs Honorable Mention 1100 - Perennial - Vines 1109 - Vines - Trachelospermum jasminoides (Confederate Jasmine)
5766 Levi Ziegler Heath Springs 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1215 - Colocasia sp. (Elephant Ear)
5779 Levi Ziegler Heath Springs Honorable Mention 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1243 - Musa sp. (Banana)
5767 Levi Ziegler Heath Springs 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1246 - Rudbeckia sp. (Black-eyed Susan)
5770 Levi Ziegler Heath Springs 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1256 - Any other Perennial Not Listed



5130 Levi Ziegler Heath Springs 2 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 603 - Formal/Informal - Pink
2795 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 300 - Dahlias - B Size (6-8 inches) 304 - Formal/Informal - Purple
2797 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 300 - Dahlias - B Size (6-8 inches) 306 - Formal/Informal - White
2802 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 300 - Dahlias - B Size (6-8 inches) 311 - Formal/Informal - Blend, Properly Named
2803 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 300 - Dahlias - B Size (6-8 inches) 312 - Formal/Informal - Other, 3 Blooms, One Color
2821 Lisa Woolard Camden 2 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 401 - Formal/Informal - Red
2823 Lisa Woolard Camden 2 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 403 - Formal/Informal - Pink
2824 Lisa Woolard Camden 2 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 404 - Formal/Informal - Purple
2825 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 405 - Formal/Informal - Lavender
2832 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 412 - Formal/Informal - Other, 3 Blooms, One Color
2839 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 419 - Formal/Informal - Bi-Color, Properly Named
2840 Lisa Woolard Camden 3 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 422 - Semi-Cactus/Cactus/Incurved Cactus - Bi-Color, Properly Named
2842 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 424 - Semi-Cactus/Cactus/Incurved Cactus - Other, 3 Blooms, One Color
2816 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 500 - Dahlias - Ball Size (over 3 1/2 - 8 inches)508 - Orange
2817 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 500 - Dahlias - Ball Size (over 3 1/2 - 8 inches)509 - Yellow
2819 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 500 - Dahlias - Ball Size (over 3 1/2 - 8 inches)511 - Blend, Properly Named
2820 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 500 - Dahlias - Ball Size (over 3 1/2 - 8 inches)512 - Other, 3 Blooms, One Color
2845 Lisa Woolard Camden Honorable Mention 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 603 - Formal/Informal - Pink
2846 Lisa Woolard Camden 2 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 604 - Formal/Informal - Purple
2847 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 605 - Formal/Informal - Lanvender
2848 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 606 - Formal/Informal - White
2851 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 609 - Formal/Informal - Yellow
2852 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 610 - Formal/Informal - Bi-Color, Properly Named
2853 Lisa Woolard Camden 2 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 611 - Formal/Informal - Blend, Properly Named
2863 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 624 - Semi-Cactus/Cactus/Incurved Cactus - Other, 3 Blooms, One Color
2866 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 700 - Dahlias - PomPom (under 2 inches) 703 - Pink
2867 Lisa Woolard Camden 1 700 - Dahlias - PomPom (under 2 inches) 704 - Purple
2868 Lisa Woolard Camden 2 700 - Dahlias - PomPom (under 2 inches) 705 - Lavender
9892 Natalie Estes Rock Hill 1 Award of Merit 300 - Dahlias - B Size (6-8 inches) 307 - Formal/Informal - Bronze
9890 Natalie Estes Rock Hill 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 403 - Formal/Informal - Pink
9891 Natalie Estes Rock Hill 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 603 - Formal/Informal - Pink
7712 Pamela Sulton Cayce 2 800 - Perennial - Grasses 803 - Grasses - Liriope sp. (Monkey Grass)
7716 Pamela Sulton Cayce 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1236 - Heuchera (Alum Root)
3324 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 401 - Formal/Informal - Red
3330 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 2 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 407 - Formal/Informal - Bronze
3333 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 422 - Semi-Cactus/Cactus/Incurved Cactus - Bi-Color, Properly Named
3334 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 411 - Formal/Informal - Blend, Properly Named
3336 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 601 - Formal/Informal - Red
3338 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea Honorable Mention 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 610 - Formal/Informal - Bi-Color, Properly Named
3339 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 2 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 606 - Formal/Informal - White
3340 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 607 - Formal/Informal - Bronze
3342 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 2 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 609 - Formal/Informal - Yellow
3343 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 3 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 610 - Formal/Informal - Bi-Color, Properly Named
3344 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 611 - Formal/Informal - Blend, Properly Named
3349 Rebecca L. Starnes Swansea 1 700 - Dahlias - PomPom (under 2 inches) 705 - Lavender
5292 Rebecca Townsend Columbia 1 100 - Annuals 107 - Celosia, Cristata group  (Celosia, crested)



5291 Rebecca Townsend Columbia 1 100 - Annuals 108 - Celosia, Spicata group (Celosia, plumed)
5289 Rebecca Townsend Columbia 1 100 - Annuals 114 - Gomphrena (Globe Amaranth)
5290 Rebecca Townsend Columbia Honorable Mention 100 - Annuals 129 - Zinnia sp. (Zinnia)
3607 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 402 - Formal/Informal - Dark Red
3609 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 404 - Formal/Informal - Purple
3612 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 3 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 407 - Formal/Informal - Bronze
3613 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 408 - Formal/Informal - Orange
3616 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry Honorable Mention 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 411 - Formal/Informal - Blend, Properly Named
3617 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 2 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 412 - Formal/Informal - Other, 3 Blooms, One Color
3621 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 416 - Semi-Cactus/Cactus/Incurved Cactus - Purple
3626 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 421 - Semi-Cactus/Cactus/Incurved Cactus - Yellow
3628 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 1 400 - Dahlias - BB Size (4-6 inches) 423 - Semi-Cactus/Cactus/Incurved Cactus - Blend, Properly Named
3630 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 2 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 601 - Formal/Informal - Red
3631 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 602 - Formal/Informal - Dark Red
3633 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 604 - Formal/Informal - Purple
3637 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 1 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 608 - Formal/Informal - Orange
3638 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 3 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 609 - Formal/Informal - Yellow
3639 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 2 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 610 - Formal/Informal - Bi-Color, Properly Named
3640 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 3 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 611 - Formal/Informal - Blend, Properly Named
3641 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 2 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 612 - Formal/Informal - Other, 3 Blooms, One Color
3651 Stephanie Gardiner Newberry 2 600 - Dahlias - Miniature (under 4 inches) 622 - Semi-Cactus/Cactus/Incurved Cactus - Bi-Color, Properly Named
8165 Tammy Jenkins Columbia 1 100 - Annuals 101 - Ageratum houstonianum (Floss Flower)
8162 Tammy Jenkins Columbia 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1209 - Aspidistra sp. (Cast Iron Plant)
8164 Tammy Jenkins Columbia 2 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1222 - Dryopteris erythrosora (Autumn Fern)
8163 Tammy Jenkins Columbia 1 1200 - Perennial - All Other Perennials 1241 - Malvaviscus sp. (Turks Cap)


